80841						
TAVINA		n Title #01040429	<u> </u>	<u>al.m.94</u>	Page	14874
DATE OF THE OF T	APPLICA	TION TO EXEMI REGISTRATIO			FROM	a na sana ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang
INSTRUCTIONS:	•	Owner's Certificat	te of Legal Interes	.ING st 【紹	2269	
This form must be complete Report or Lot Book Report of	ed, signed by all inter cannot be over 7 day:	rest-holding parties and ha	ave a Title Report of	INTOR V	EHICLES D	IVISIC
This form and Title Report	or Lot Book Report n	nust be submitted with you	ur mobile have			
WE the underside all		PARTI	The set of the state of the sta	·	Cillo ano,	the modile
	, interest of a certifie	ed copy of your deed may	he substituted	gai description	and location	n of which is
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION	MARKED EXHIBI	T "A" ATTACHED HE	RETO AND BY TH			
	TOTAL SET FUR	TH HEREIN.		IIS REFEREN	NCE MADE	<u>A</u>
11 Common la la			07602	······································		
NAME AND ADDRESS		an mongages and be	neticiaries of deeds	of trust below	. Space is p	provided for
AWARD MORTGAGE, INC.,	1249 North Riv	verside Ave., Medf				
Tax Lot Number (from the						
Tax Lot Number (from assessor):	Code 164, Map	<u>3909-3200, Tax Lo</u>	ot 100			
IWE further certify that I/WE also a legal description of the mobile home YEAR	are the owner(s) of a	mobile home which is loc	ated on the real pro		al subsection	
VEAR MAKE 1977 HOMET	WIDTH		VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION	peny describe	d above, an	id that the
If there is a sociured internet	24	64	038301731			
If there is a secured interest in th lienholders whose interest is secure from the parties listed below are their NAME AND ADDRESS	e mobile nome, list id by the mobile hom ir approval that the ap	all security interest hold e below. Space is provide oplication may be submitte	ers, mortgagees, b d for two names, ac d.	eneficiaries of ddresses and a	f deeds of t approvals. S	trust, and lignatures
	1249 North Riv		Medford, Ol			
SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY						
X	DATE	SIGNATURE OF SE	CURED PARTY		DATE	
Tax Let Number (itom assessor):		X			-	
IWE own the land and/or mobile h	nome described at	oove free and clear of all m	nortgages, deeds of	truct cocurity	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
and the statements made	s or the permanent pi	ate assigned to this vehicle	e.	1001, 00001y	meresis and	d liens.
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	ADORESS	to the best of my/our know	ledge.			
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	ADDRESS				TELEPHONE (O	piona)
	1		·····			
(Ollice Us	θ)	PARTIN				
Application for exemption for a mol	bile home is hereby	approved 🗗 denied.				
S-6-94 SIGNATURE O	Linna (7				
THIS EXEMPTION IS VOID IF NOT RECO After Recording Retur	DRDED WITH THE COL n To: Aspen T	INTY WITHIN 15 DAYS FRO	QM: 5-9-9	4		
15-6722 (4-92)	525 Mai SEE REVERSE F	n Street Klamath OR COUNTY RECORD	Falls, OR 97	601		
			ING AREA			

A tract of land situated in the NE 1/4 NE 1/4, Section 32, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Northeast corner of said Section 32, as marked by a 5/8" iron pin in a monument case; thence South on the East line of said Section 32, 736 feet; thence South 86 degrees 24' West along the center of a board fence 1,320 feet, more or less, to a point on the West line of said NE 1/4 NE 1/4; thence Northerly 809 feet, more or less, to the Northwest corner of said NE 1/4 NE 1/4; thence Easterly 1,317 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning. Subject to the county road right of way of record or apparent, with bearings based on the East line of said Section 32 as being South.

CODE 164 MAP 3909-3200 TL 100

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

of	for record at reques	t of	
01 <u> </u>	May	Aspen Title Co	
		A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>11:26</u> o'clock <u></u> A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>11th</u> of <u>Deeds</u> on Page14874	day
FEE	\$15.00	Free To and the second s	,
		Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	
		By Dauline Mullindare	

EXHIBIT "A"

14875

المنتقل المتناسل

MAR 2 2 1934 MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISIO